503500972 09/29/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3547597

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PETARI USA, INC.	07/03/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SENAYA, INC.
Street Address:	635 TREMONT STREET
City:	BOSTON
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02118

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13906804

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (720)204-5669

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 720-204-5666

Email:docket@holzerlPlaw.comCorrespondent Name:HOLZERIPLAW, PCAddress Line 1:216 SIXTEENTH STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1350

Address Line 4: DENVER, COLORADO 80202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	257003USP
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CAROL BIXLER
SIGNATURE:	/Carol Bixler/
DATE SIGNED:	09/29/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=Senaya_Registration_20140709#page1.tif source=Senaya_Registration_20140709#page2.tif

PATENT 503500972 REEL: 036682 FRAME: 0302



William Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts



Corporations Division

Business Entity Summary

ID Number: 001008259 Request certificate New search

Summary for: SENAYA, INC.

The exact name of the Domestic Profit Corporation: SENAYA, INC.

The name was changed from: PETARI USA, INC. on 07-03-2014

The name was changed from: SEASCAPE TECHNOLOGY, INC. on 11-09-2009

Entity type: Domestic Profit Corporation

Identification Number: 001008259

Date of Organization in Massachusetts:

07-16-2009

Last date certain:

Current Fiscal Month/Day: 06/30 Previous Fiscal Month/Day: 06/30

The location of the Principal Office:

Address: 635 TREMONT STREET

City or town, State, Zip code, BOSTON, MA 02118 USA

Country:

The name and address of the Registered Agent:

Name: BRIAN L. LEE

Address: 635 TREMONT STREET

City or town, State, Zip code, BOSTON, MA 02118 USA

Country:

The Officers and Directors of the Corporation:

Title	Individual Name	Address
PRESIDENT	BRIAN L. LEE	1313 WASHINGTON STREET BOSTON, MA 02118 USA
TREASURER	BRIAN LEE	1313 WASHINGTON ST. #705 BOSTON, MA 02118 US
SECRETARY	MICHAEL H. BISON	EXCHANGE PLACE BOSTON, MA 02109 US

CEO	BRIAN L. LEE	<u> </u>	WASHINGTON B USA	STREET BOSTON, MA	
DIRECTOR	ANTHONY R. ALVAREZ	27800 CENTRAL DRI CA 94022 US		IVE LOS ALTOS HILLS,	
DIRECTOR	NAM-PYO SUH	•	34 MAYNARD FARM ROAD SUDBURY, MA 01776 USA		
DIRECTOR	BRIAN L. LEE	\$	1313 WASHINGTON STREET BOSTON, MA 02118 USA		
DIRECTOR	SANJAY E. SARMA	7 PHINNEY ROAD L US		EXINGTON, MA 02421	
DIRECTOR	JASHED H. DUBASH	15 JOSEPH ROAD SI USA		HREWSBURY, MA 01545	
Class of Stock	Par value per share	Total Authorized		Total issued and outstanding	
	er of shares and the par is authorized to issue:	value, if any,	of each class	of stock which this	
Class of Stock	Par value per share	No. of shares	Total par	outstanding No. of shares	
			value value		
CNP	\$ 0.00	1,000,000	\$ 0.00	0	
View filinas for	○Consent ○Confide this business entity:				
ALL FILINGS Administrative D Annual Report Application For F Articles of Amen	Revival				
ALL FILINGS Administrative D Annual Report Application For F	Revival	View filings			
ALL FILINGS Administrative D Annual Report Application For F Articles of Amen	Revival		itity:		
ALL FILINGS Administrative D Annual Report Application For F Articles of Amen	Revival dment		tity:		
ALL FILINGS Administrative D Annual Report Application For F Articles of Amen	Revival dment		tity:		
ALL FILINGS Administrative D Annual Report Application For F Articles of Amen	Revival dment		tity:		

New search

Page 2 of 2